Welding bend 90° steel 133,0
mm x 133,0 mm x 4,0 mm butt
welding (1180133)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Connection

DIN Standard

Norm

Size

Wall thickness

steel

butt welding

DIN 2605

3S

133,0 mm

4,0 mm

DIMENSIONS

@Do-1

@Do-2

Cb-1

Cb-2

Cb-2

133 mm

133 mm

181 mm

181 mm

90°
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